Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 03 June 2024
NHP NLINE General Purpose Switch Socket Outlet, IP53, Twin
with Extra Switch, 10A 250V AC
NLGPO10DX
ELECTRICAL
Number of active pins (flat) 3
Number of active pins (round) 0
Rated current 10.0 A
Nominal voltage 250.0 V
M rating M40
Type of switch Off switch
CONSTRUCTION
Number of socket outlets 2
Method of operation Switch
Type of fastening Mounting with screw
Material Plastic
Material quality Thermoplastic
Colour Grey
RAL-number (similar) 7035.0
Suitable for degree of protection (IP) IP53
Type of socket outlet Australian standard AS/NZS 3112
Mounting method Surface mounted (plaster)
Transparent No
DIMENSIONS
Width of device 115.0 mm
Height of device 85.0 mm
Depth of device 87.0 mm
Conductor cross section solid (solid,
stranded) 2.5 - 10 mm²
Component type Combination switch/wall socket outlet
Range NLINE Weatherprotected GPO
Model N/A
Product status Existing
NHP’s NLINE weather protected general purpose outlets
are available in 10A and 15A ratings in single and double
outlet versions. The switch knobs are slip resistant and
feature a raised centre for easy operation.  A special gasket,
together with stainless steel cover screws increases ingress
protection.  The body is made of UV-resistant polycarbonate
to offer extended life in outdoor applications.   All switches are
tested and approved to AS/NZS3133, have an M-rating and
come with a certificate of approval.